
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting - Sign in sheet: 6/28/2023
Meeting Time: 1300

PROJECT TEAM: Organization Phone Email
Kyle MacDonald Foth 415.596.2710 kyle.macdonald@foth.com
Adrian Cormier Foth 415.637.7282 adrian.cormier@foth.com
Erica Paslay City of Petaluma 707.370.0605 x3159 epaslay@cityofpetaluma.org
Jonathan Sanglerat City of Petaluma 707.778.4355 x355 jsanglerat@cityofpetaluma.org
Dan Cohen City of Petaluma 707.778.4593 x593 dcohen@cityofpetaluma.org

CONTRACTOR ATTENDEES:
Ian Kessler Kessler Built 530.867.6349 ian@kesslerbuilt.com
Jennifer Ingalls CS Marine 707.804.7836 jennifer@csmarine.com
Joe Jolly Lind Marine 707.318.1902 joe@lindmarine.com
Brian Hylland Bellingham Marine 714.883.3413 bhylland@bellinghammarine.com
Jason Tse Dutra Group 415.300.5336 jtse@dutragroup.com

CITY OF PETALUMA - PETALUMA TURNING BASIN FLOAT, PILE AND GANGWAY REPLACEMENT


